
LOT 124 PRESERVE AT LAUREL LAKE 

WD 1260-2080, WD 1294-1198, WD 1

AILSTOCK ROBERT DAVID/AILSTOCK SUSAN KAYE
195 SW MAPLE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-124

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.0400 1.10/

04/03/2025 MLU

06/10/2024 TP 0.25 38,500 0 0 38,500

STANDARD
2

336,425
5,954
38,500

380,879
145,047
235,832

HX HB 50,722
185,110
380,879

0

384,617

1516/293 6/05/2024 WD Q I 01 410,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERNANDEZ STACEY ANN

AILSTOCK ROBERT DAV

1365/0944 7/23/2018 WD Q I 01 288,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS SCOTT WARD & D

TIMOTHY R & STACEY 
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32213 SFR 870 08/18/2014

2025HX Base Yr

195 SW MAPLE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,570 118.0608 145.45 373,806 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2132

BAS 2,132 100 2,132 279,089

FGR 528 55 290 37,963

FOP 148 30 44 5,760

FSP 260 40 104 13,614

3,068 2,570 336,425

BAS= W12 FSP= N1 W26 S10 E26 N9$ S9 W42 S32 FGR= S24 E22 N24
W22$ E22 S13 E11 FOP= S2 E7 N1 E14 N7 W20 S6 W1$ E1 N6 E20
N48$.

BAS

12

9

42

32

22

13

11

6

20

48

FSP

26

10

26

9

FGR24

22

24

22

FOP

2
7

14

7

20

6

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 877.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,754

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,000

5,954

1 0100 C SFR 100 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


